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09/05/2020
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09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020

Log Time
00:00:01

00:03:21

00:07:32
00:12:42
00:18:19
00:23:10
00:30:01

00:34:50
00:38:16
00:42:47
00:48:27
00:52:24
01:00:04
01:04:22
01:08:33
01:12:11

01:17:43
01:22:23
01:30:01

01:34:14
01:38:10
01:43:45
01:48:15
01:53:09
02:00:00
02:05:24

CSN Daily Playlog

From: 09/05/2020 To: 09/05/2020

Song Artist

Gordon Knapp
Brooke Ligertwood
Youth For The Nations
Vineyard Nashville
Hillsong Music
Parachute Band
Hillsong

Gathering Band

Christian City Church Oxford Falls, Australia

Hillsong United

Paul Baloche

VBF Worship
LoraleeThiessen

Craig Smith

Terri Collecutt

Tony Sanchez

Christy Nockels

Lakeview Christian Center
Dave Lubben

Passion

Robin Mark

Matt McCoy

Bethany World Praise Center
Sovereign Grace Music
Simon Brading

Phil Wickham

Mountain Time

Audio Title

(:03)Take Me In

(:03)Lead Me To The Cross
(:03)Found Inside
(:03)Holy Father

(:01)Lay Me Down
(:03)Almighty

(:03)God Is Great
(:03)None Like You
(:04)Rain Down

(:03)King Of All Days
(:03)My Reward

(1:03)You Won't Relent
(:03)Jesus Is Coming Again
(:03)Draw Me Close
(:03)High Above

(:03)As It Is In Heaven
(:03)A Mighty Fortress
(:03)Say It Loud

(:03)King of Nations
(:02)You Alone Can Rescue
(:03)Every Day
(:03)Soverign King
(:01)Come Reveal
(:03)Precious Children
(:03)Let Now The Weak
(:04)Always Forever

Play Length
03:20.153
04:10.937
04:47.034
05:36.675
04:50.920
03:50.804
04:48.975
03:25.719
04:16.937
05:39.771
03:57.582
04:39.126
04:18.370
04:11.537
03:14.518
05:31.977
04:40.105
04:37.754
04:13.389
03:55.686
05:07.089
04:29.349
04:53.952
03:51.677
05:23.871
04:36.067
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09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020

02:10:00
02:14:49
02:18:19
02:22:36
02:30:01
02:33:23
02:38:10
02:44:06
02:48:42
02:52:43
03:00:01
03:04:15
03:08:13
03:11:55
03:15:48
03:19:32
03:23:27
03:30:00
03:33:15
03:36:58
03:41:15
03:46:34
03:51:09
04:00:04
04:04:00
04:08:33
04:13:42
04:18:04
04:22:12
04:30:01
04:35:18

Chris Tomlin

Neil Bennetts and Jules Woodbridge
Kristene Mueller

Resurrection Life Church

Metro Life Church

New Wine

Dave Morrow Band and Calvary Chapel Lake

Andy Bromley

Heather Clark Band

Louise Fellingham

Jamie Owens Collins
Vineyard (Minneapolis, MN)
Joel Johns

Graham Kendrick

Tim Hughes

Lincoln Brewster

Hillsong London

Form

Soul Survivor

Delirious

Pete James

Andy Park

Dave Morrow Band

Matt Redman

Vineyard (San Luis Obispo, CA)

Christian City Church Bridgeman Downs, Aus

Jeremy Riddle
James And Rebekah Caggegi

Victory Christian Center Of Bendigo, Australi

Kate Spence Wray
Elevation Worship

(:02)Majesty Of Heaven
(:03)Jesus Hope Of The Nations
(:03)Those Who Dream
(:03)Our God Is Lord Of All
(:02)Christ The Mediator
(:03)Unfailing Love

(:03)Holy God

(:03)Glorious King

(:03)Your Kingdom

(:01)Breathe

(:03)Mistaken Identity
(:03)Invitacion Fountain
(:02)We Will Abide

(:03)Alleluia Alleluia

(:00)Give Us Your Courage
(:02)All The Earth Will Sing Your Praises
(:03)He Is Greater

(:03)I Bow My Knee
(:03)Adoration

(:04)Now Is The Time
(:02)Heaven

(:03)Savior Of The World
(:03)Refuge

(:04)We Are Free

(:07)Safe In Your Hands
(:02)Glory Hallelujah

(:02)God Moves In A Mysterious Way
(:03)Lamb of God

(:04)There's A Place

(:03)The Earth Shall Sing Your Praise
(:03)Give My Life to You

04:26.541
03:29.903
04:16.654
04:04.517
03:22.408
04:47.404
05:42.623
04:35.184
04:01.657
04:17.138
04:14.919
03:57.949
03:31.508
03:52.920
03:44.837
03:54.770
03:33.151
03:15.171
03:42.219
04:03.403
05:19.551
04:35.158
05:51.089
03:55.715
04:32.691
04:27.305
04:22.153
04:08.567
04:37.507
05:17.272
04:32.237



09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020

04:39:50
04:43:58
04:48:42
04:53:11
05:00:02
05:05:32
05:09:29
05:13:10
05:17:50
05:22:13
05:30:00
05:34:53
05:39:35
05:44:05
05:48:19
05:52:40
06:00:01
06:02:38
06:07:34
06:11:58
06:17:49
06:21:45
06:30:01
06:35:04
06:41:26
06:47:04
06:52:01
15:30:01
15:35:23
15:40:31
15:44:58

Barry Collecutt

Paradise

The Father's House
Christina Falub

Vineyard

Alwyn Wall

Noel Richards

Shane Horner

Christian City Church Ryde
Jesse Shuster

Reuben Morgan and Trinity Cheltham

Vineyard

Glenn Packiam
John Andrew Schreiner
Paul Tripp

Ben Cantelon
Ben Cantelon
Hillsong United
Gathering Band
Jeffrey B Scott
Martyn Layzell
Hillsong

Paul Oakley
Planetshakers
Chris Martinez
Kate Simmonds
Sunday Drivers
Thy Word
Hillsong United
Martin Cooper
Taylor Carpenter

(:04)The Way

(:03)First Love

(:04)Time And Time Again
(:02)Like an Avalanche
(:03)High King Of Heaven
(:04)Anchor Me

(:00)All Over This World
(:03)Search Me
(:02)Breaks The Dawn
(:02)Center Of Our Praise
(:19)Let Creation Sing
(:03)Love Divine
(:03)From You
(:04)Treasures In Heaven
(:04)Carry Me To The Cross
(:03)Remain

(:02)You Are

(:02)Search My Heart
(:02)Creator Of All Things
(:03)Cry For Mercy
(:01)Join The Song
(:02)Love Knows No End
(:03)Coming Alive
(:04)Burn

(:02)Psalm 46

(:10)We Come In Your Name
(:03)We Lift Our Voice
(:04)Awesome In This Place
(:03)Unify

(:03)My God Reigns
(:03)Give You Glory

03:51.284
04:42.991
04:28.721
03:50.738
05:29.301
03:57.256
03:12.669
04:40.155
04:23.616
04:46.825
04:52.070
04:42.099
03:59.240
04:14.025
04:21.486
04:16.354
02:37.499
04:55.610
03:56.986
05:50.788
03:56.715
05:14.977
05:03.070
06:21.852
05:29.643
04:57.489
04:58.037
05:21.170
05:08.672
04:03.615
03:48.492
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09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020

15:48:47
15:52:48
17:00:02
17:04:37
17:08:49
17:12:45
17:18:27
17:22:55
17:30:01
17:35:30
17:39:37
17:43:45
17:49:02
17:52:31
18:00:01
18:05:16
18:10:36
18:16:26
18:22:07
18:30:01
18:35:19
18:41:16
18:46:38
18:51:08
19:00:02
19:04:40
19:10:28
19:14:04
19:17:41
19:22:45
19:30:01

Hillsong (London, England)
Generation Unleashed
Wendy O'Connel

PDI Music

David Lyon

Jamie Hill

Brenton Brown

Vivien Schmucki
Vertical Worship
Nathan Ironside
Riverview Church
Kate Spence Wray
Andy Park

Youth Alive

New Wine

Abundant Life Ministries (Bradford, England)

Hillsong

Beth Couslon

Suncoast Christian Outreach Centre
Dave Morrow Band

Jeff Searles

Christ For The Nations Institute
Pete Arciniega

Vineyard UK

Trent Vineyard

Planetshakers

Priscilla Miller

Michael Robert

Southport Church Of Christ
Grampa Daniel

Paradise Community Church

(:02)You Are My Rock
(:05)God's Not Dead
(:03)Come Lord Come
(:03)High Above All Things
(:03)We Fix Our Eyes on You
(:03)Lord | Receive Your Love
(:03)Hosanna (Praise Is Rising)
(:03)You're In My Heart
(:03)For All You've Done
(:04)Bless The Lord

(:03)Live 2 Shine

(:03)The Earth Shall Sing Your Praise
(:03)Who Is Like You
(:03)God Of Miracles
(:01)Perfect Sacrifice
(:02)God Is Here

(:02)l Surrender

(:03)This Is Our God
(:04)Offering

(:03)Be Lifted High

(:03)Draw Near To Me
(:02)Revelation Song
(:03)LOVE LIKE HIM

(:05)Adore Him (Featuring Samuel Lane)

(:03)Glorious Life

(:03)Now And Forever

(:03)Great Desire

(:03)Made For Another World
(:03)Under Your Wing

(:04)Blessing And Honor And Praise
(:04)You Lord

04:01.304
04:12.104
04:35.116
04:12.407
03:26.338
05:42.155
04:27.284
04:05.624
05:29.487
04:06.638
03:57.616
05:17.291
03:28.903
04:29.405
05:15.208
05:19.838
05:39.922
05:40.885
04:53.408
05:17.920
05:36.935
05:22.226
04:29.354
05:52.622
04:38.724
05:47.488
03:24.736
03:36.954
05:04.067
04:15.641
05:31.705
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09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020

19:35:32
19:39:37
19:44:00
19:48:08
19:53:25
20:00:02
20:04:33
20:09:09
20:13:37
20:18:16
20:23:38
20:29:47
20:33:50
20:37:46
20:42:26
20:46:22
20:52:11
20:54:08
21:00:01
21:05:54
21:10:30
21:14:36
21:20:30
21:24:52
21:30:26
21:34:14
21:38:07
21:41:18
21:46:05
21:50:30
21:55:17

David McGee
Brian Doerksen and Kathren Scott
Kristian Stanfill
Tengerin Doo

Pam Rozell

Sherri Youngward
Holland Davis
Celtic Expressions Of Worship Vol. 4
Brenton Brown
Tim Hughes

Paul Oakley

Sherri Youngward
Andrew lronside
Andy Bromley
Larry and Kathy Stewart
Phatfish

Chris Tomlin
Hillsong

Darlene Zschech
Darrel Mansfield
Parachute Band
Annie Herring
Dave Morrow Band
Miriam Webster
Robin Mark

Kate Silber

The Kry

Crystal Lewis
Miranda Brinkman
Matt Redman

Matt McCoy

(:03)You Are Not Alone
(:14)Faithful One

(:02)Lord Of All

(:04)Jeremiah 33

(:02)I Press On

(:03)All Who Are Weary
(:02)To Him Who Sits Upon The Throne
(:02)0 Sacred Head Once Wounded
(:04)Everlasting God

(:07)The Highest And The Greatest
(:06)This Is For You

(:03)All Who Are Weary
(:05)Lion Of Judah
(:03)Wonderful Saviour

(:26)] Am Washed In The Blood
(:02)Stepping Out

(:04)The Name of Jesus
(:01)You Are Holy

(:02)Shadow Of Your Wings
(:03)Flow Like A River
(:10)Lord Of The Heavens
(:06)High On A Hill

(:03)High ground

(:18)Jesus Won It All
(:03)There Is No Other Name
(:03)King Of Glory

(:03)Here

(3:11)Peace Be Still/Glorify
(:03)Thank You Lord
(:04)Blessed Be Your Name
(:03)Trust In The Lord

04:04.316
04:17.392
04:07.520
05:17.838
03:35.921
04:03.982
04:36.588
04:18.858
04:39.350
05:21.642
06:00.104
04:02.987
03:56.165
04:40.559
03:40.713
05:49.305
01:57.148
05:21.418
05:35.497
04:36.603
04:06.053
05:45.006
04:21.324
05:34.305
03:39.098
03:52.916
03:11.157
04:32.972
04:25.087
04:46.816
04:12.457
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09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020

22:00:01
22:06:19
22:11:32
22:16:27
22:19:23
22:23:54
22:29:12
22:33:31
22:39:24
22:43:16
22:47:57
22:53:33
22:54:32
23:00:01
23:04:25
23:09:17
23:14:00
23:19:16
23:23:05
23:27:20
23:32:05

Casey Corum

Priscilla Miller

Haven

Eden's Bridge

Robin Mark

Hillsong

Pam Rozell

Matt Redman

Tim Hughes

Surf City Christian Church
Sharon Heap

Matt Redman, Tim Hughes, Joel Houston
Kate Simmonds

Vivien Schmucki

Victory Christian Center Of Bendigo, Australi
Annie Meadows

Jeremy Riddle

James And Rebekah Caggegi
Annie Herring

Kate Miner

Jamie Owens Collins

(:03)How | Love Your Ways
(:03)Communion Song
(:02)God Is In Control
(:31)Praise the Holy Lord Above
(:03)Days Of Elijah

(:02)Love You So Much
(:02)Make My Life A Miracle
(:03)Your Love O Lord (Highest)
(:03)Living For Your Glory
(:03)Love Your Way

(:03)We Will Be Together
(:01)King Of Wonders
(:10)We Come In Your Name
(:03)You're In My Heart
(:04)King Forever
(:02)Psalm 42

(:05)Sweetly Broken
(:01)The Weary Pilgrim
(:05)Faithful And True
(:06)Hung The Moon

(:00)My Prayer For you

05:48.033
05:12.854
04:55.252
02:34.896
04:30.554
05:17.821
04:07.330
05:53.072
03:51.904
04:33.270
05:36.019
00:58.858
04:57.510
04:06.553
04:52.104
04:43.216
05:04.045
03:48.586
04:15.404
03:56.758
03:24.399



